
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded=
2003;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301270000
46490

01/27/2003
10:25:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199909100003
79851

200303110001
47740

03/11/2003
11:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200109060003
85661

200304100002
18740

04/10/2003
10:20:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200301030000
07550

200305010002
69230

05/01/2003
03:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200110040004
29431

200306060003
55300

06/06/2003
01:42:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200306060003
55290

200307010004
13930

07/01/2003
01:40:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207160003
30600

200308040005
04930

08/04/2003
01:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200303030001
25410

200308210005
52170

08/21/2003
10:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200202150000
80061

200309090006
03110

09/09/2003
10:11:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS VAUGHN,
GEORGE M

200308130005
33260

200310290007
21180

10/29/2003
10:39:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008110002
74411

200301220000
42150

01/22/2003
01:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200208160003
89770

200302200001
08690

02/20/2003
01:37:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200203010001
00281

200302280001
23670

02/28/2003
11:50:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202280000
97011

200303310001
90760

03/31/2003
02:50:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200104200001
54191

200305020002
73230

05/02/2003
02:55:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200204010001
51891

200305210003
15650

05/21/2003
01:05:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200009080003
09971

200307010004
13080

07/01/2003
12:52:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607240002
38351


