Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301270000 46490	01/27/2003 10:25:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199909100003 79851	
200303110001 47740	03/11/2003 11:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200109060003 85661	
200304100002 18740	04/10/2003 10:20:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200301030000 07550	
200305010002 69230	05/01/2003 03:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200110040004 29431	
200306060003 55300	06/06/2003 01:42:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200306060003 55290	
200307010004 13930	07/01/2003 01:40:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200207160003 30600	
200308040005 04930	08/04/2003 01:57:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200303030001 25410	
200308210005 52170	08/21/2003 10:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200202150000 80061	
200309090006 03110	09/09/2003 10:11:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	VAUGHN, GEORGE M					200308130005 33260	
200310290007 21180	10/29/2003 10:39:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200008110002 74411	
200301220000 42150	01/22/2003 01:01:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200208160003 89770	
200302200001 08690	02/20/2003 01:37:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200203010001 00281	
200302280001 23670	02/28/2003 11:50:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200202280000 97011	
200303310001 90760	03/31/2003 02:50:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200104200001 54191	
200305020002 73230	05/02/2003 02:55:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200204010001 51891	
200305210003 15650	05/21/2003 01:05:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200009080003 09971	
200307010004 13080	07/01/2003 12:52:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199607240002 38351	